
Hours Monday, August 15, 2022 Thursday, August 18, 2022 Friday, August 19, 2022

8:00 AM Reminder: Go to Student Employment Services 

8:30 AM (225 Union) for on-boarding Mon- Fri 11-4

9:00 AM  

9:30 AM

10:00 AM

10:30 AM  

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

12:30 PM

1:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

4:30 PM

5:00 PM

5:30 PM

6:00 PM

6:30 PM

7:00 PM

Name Email Phone
Jiamin Huang hjiamin@bgsu.edu 419-372-6575
Dr. Benjamin Ward benward@bgsu.edu 419-372-7472
Terrilyn Meel tmmeel@bgsu.edu 419-372-2637

Date Submitted: 7/15/22

Please Note:  Departmental programming may change.  Please communicate with your department for an up-to-date schedule, if needed.

rev: JLS 5/1/2022

Calculus Instructors Meeting 
10:30am-12pm in MSC 330 with Dr. Daria Filippova

Math Emporium Training
(MATH 1220)

10am-2pm
in OLSC 207

with Michelle Heckman

  Campus Tour
3-5pm

  Tuesday,  August 16, 2022   Wednesday, August 17, 2022

    Provided by Graduate Enrollment and your Graduate Student Ambassadors! (last 
tour leaves at 4:30 PM) Meet at University Hall Presentation Room  (2nd Floor)

  Campus Tour
3-5pm

Mandatory Check-in for International Students:  8/16
International Student Orientation:  8/18

Plan to pick up your BG1 Card today!

Meeting with the Chair, Dr. Shang   
9-10am OLSC 207 **for ALL grad students**

Precalc Instructors 
Meeting 12:30-2:00pm

in MSC 330
with Irina Franke 

Math 5910 Meeting 10-11:30am
in MSC 459  with Dr. Rogers 

Math 1190 Training
12-2pm in MSC 340

with Ann Darke

BGSU Graduate Student Orientation Week 2022
DEPARTMENTAL PROGRAMMING

for:
Department of Mathematics & Statistics

Departmental Picnic at BG City Park
5-9pm at the Stone Shelter 

ONBOARDING:  Students with Graduate Assistantships need to meet with Student Employment Services (SES) 
to complete the on-boarding process 11 AM - 4 PM during GSO Week.

In
te

rn
at

io
na

l S
tu

de
nt

 O
rie

nt
at

io
n

Welcome to the Department Breakfast
10am-12pm  in  MSC 459

with Grad Coordinator, Dr. Ward &
Secretary, Terrilyn Meel

**For all first year Grad Students**

Mini Teaching 2-4pm in MSC 459
with Dr. Sun - Dr. Rogers - Dr. Ward

**For all new Graduate Assistants who did NOT take 
5900 in the summer**                                              

Calculus and Precalculus 
Training on WebAssign

1-3pm in PSYC 103
with Dr. Daria Filippova 

and Irina Franke

Math 1150 Training
1-4pm in MSC 459

with Dr. Xiaofen Zhang

Departmental Faculty Meeting
3:30-5pm in MSC 459

Department Pictures 
9:30-11am in 414 MSC  

**For all first year Grad Students**

Ask a Grad Student 
11am-12pm in MSC 459

Lunch in the Department
12 pm to 1:30 pm in MSC 400 and 459

**For ALL Grad Students**

In
te

rn
at

io
na

l S
tu

de
nt

 O
rie

nt
at

io
n


