

BGSU Graduate Student Orientation Week 2022 DEPARTMENTAL PROGRAMMING

for:

Department of Mathematics & Statistics

Hours	Monday, August 15, 2022	Tuesday, Au	gust 16, 2022	Wednesday, August 17, 2022			Thursday, August 18, 2022	Friday, August 19, 2022
8:00 AM	Reminder: Go to Student Employment Services			Plan to pick up your BG1 Card today!		day!		
8:30 AM	(225 Union) for on-boarding Mon- Fri 11-4							
9:00 AM				Meeting with the Chair, Dr. Shang				
9:30 AM				9-10am	OLSC 207 ** for ALL grad stu	udents**		Department Pictures
10:00 AM	Welcome to the Department Breakfast							9:30-11am in 414 MSC
10:30 AM	10am-12pm in MSC 459	Math 5910 Meeting 10-11:30am in MSC 459 with Dr. Rogers		Calculus Instructors Meeting 10:30am-12pm in MSC 330 with Dr. Daria Filippova		Math Emporium Training		**For all first year Grad Students**
11:00 AM	with Grad Coordinator, Dr. Ward &							Ask a Grad Student
11:30 AM	Secretary, Terrilyn Meel **For all first year Grad Students **			10:30am-12pm in ivi5C 3:	o with Dr. Daria Filippova	(MATH 1220)		11am-12pm in MSC 459
12:00 PM						- 10am-2pm in OLSC 207	\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\	Lunch in the Department
12:30 PM		Precalc Instructors	Math 1190 Training			with Michelle Heckman		12 pm to 1:30 pm in MSC 400 and 459
1:00 PM		Meeting 12:30-2:00pm in MSC 330	12-2pm in MSC 340 with Ann Darke	Calculus and Precalculus				**For ALL Grad Students**
1:30 PM		with Irina Franke	Williami	Training on WebAssign				
2:00 PM	Mini Teaching 2-4pm in MSC 459			1-3pm in PSYC 103 with Dr. Daria Filippova	Math 1150 Training			
2:30 PM	with Dr. Sun - Dr. Rogers - Dr. Ward			and Irina Franke	1-4pm in MSC 459 with Dr. Xiaofen Zhang		Y/////////////////////////////////////	
3:00 PM	**For all new Graduate Assistants who did NOT take			Campus Tour	with Dr. Alatien Zhang	Campus Tour		
3:30 PM	5900 in the summer**			3-5pm		3-5pm		
4:00 PM				Provided by Graduate En	rollment and your Graduate S	Student Ambassadors! (last		Departmental Faculty Meeting 3:30-5pm in MSC 459
4:30 PM		V/////////////////////////////////////		tour leaves at 4:30 PM) I	Meet at University Hall Preser	ntation Room (2nd Floor)		3.30-3pm in wise 439
5:00 PM		V/////////////////////////////////////						
5:30 PM								
6:00 PM		V/////////////////////////////////////					Departmental Picnic at BG City Park 5-9pm at the Stone Shelter	
6:30 PM							3 Spin at the Stone Shelter	
7:00 PM		V/////////////////////////////////////						
					Check-in for International Stunational Student Orientation:		ONBOARDING: Students with Graduate Assistantships to complete the on-boarding proce	

Name	Email	Phone
Jiamin Huang	hijamin@bgsu.edu	419-372-6575
Dr. Benjamin Ward	benward@bgsu.edu	419-372-7472
Terrilyn Meel	tmmeel@bgsu.edu	419-372-2637

Date Submitted: 7/15/